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MOHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

AZMATULLAH

IMRAN KHAN

AHMAD JAWED

PAMIR

AIMAL

KHALID AHMAD

ABDUL HAMEED

SAID SHAHRAM

MOHAMMAD SHAHPOOR

MOHAMMAD KHALID

NAJEEBULLAH

BASHIR AHMAD

HAMEEDULLAH

MUSTAFA

NASRATULLAH

M.OMER

M.RAHIM

NISAR AHMAD

STORAI

FAZAL HAQ

  Student Name

F01-09-BU-022

K1P12BBA0005

K1P13BBA0004

K1P13BBA0006

K1P13BBA0008

K1P13BBA0012

K1P13BBA0019

K1P13BBA0021

K1P13BBA0024

K1P13BBA0031

K1P13BBA0032

K1P13BBA0037

K1P13BBA0040

K1P13BBA0044

K1P13BBA0045

K1P13BBA0053

K1P13BBA0054

K1P13BBA0062

K1P13BBA0070

K1P13BBA0072

K1P13BBA0073

K1P13BBA0074

K1P13BBA0079

  Reg No

  84

  73

  89

  62

  76

  87

  71

  77

  87

  76

  92

  82

  69

  76

  81

  77

  77

  65

  76

  72

  56

  91

  98

B

C

B+

D

B

B+

C

B

B+

B

A

B

C

B

B

B

B

D

B

C

D

A

A+

  77

  55

  80

  56

  56

  71

  57

  65

  86

  72

  86

  77

  74

  83

  75

  64

  69

  56

  80

  79

  65

  97

  93

B

D

B

D

D

C

D

D

B+

C

B+

B

C

B

C

D

C

D

B

B

D

A+

A

  56

 

  86

  35

  72

  74

  72

  79

  77

  85

  87

  77

  74

  72

  77

  60

  65

  45

  68

  76

  66

  92

  92

D

Fail

B+

Fail

C

C

C

B

B

B

B+

B

C

C

B

D

D

Fail

C

B

C

A

A

  80

  60

  96

  62

  98

  81

  79

  87

  97

  94

  97

  94

  77

  83

  92

  76

  81

  82

  83

  87

  67

 100

 100

B

D

A+

D

A+

B

B

B+

A+

A

A+

A

B

B

A

B

B

B

B

B+

C

A+

A+

  59

  15

  94

  56

  62

  66

  87

  68

  65

  15

  98

  96

  56

  62

  85

  57

  39

  65

  77

  68

  65

  98

  90

D

Fail

A

D

D

C

B+

C

D

Fail

A+

A+

D

D

B

D

Fail

D

B

C

D

A+

B+

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

356

203

445

271

364

379

366

376

412

342

460

426

350

376

410

334

331

313

384

382

319

478

473

Total

71.2

40.6

89

54.2

72.8

75.8

73.2

75.2

82.4

68.4

92

85.2

70

75.2

82

66.8

66.2

62.6

76.8

76.4

63.8

95.6

94.6

Avg %

SECOND

THIRD

  Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Srl

Mark Grd

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

MANAGERIAL
ECONOMICS

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS

CORPORATE
FINANCE

Mark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark Grd
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ANWAR SHAH

GHULAM MOHAMMAD

KHAN ZEB

HASHMATULLAH

AHMAD WALI

AHMAD SAMIM

AHMAD FAWAD

OBAIDULLAH

KHATERA

NASEER AHMAD

SHARIFA

BEHROZ SHAH

AKHTAR SHAH

HASHMATULLAH

KHESRAW

AHMAD ZOHAIB

MUIEDULLAH

OBAIDULLAH

M.OMER

MOHAMMADDIN

HAFIZULLAH

SAYED HASIBULLAH

SEDIQULLAH

  Student Name

K1P13BBA0082

K1P13BBA0095

K1P13BBA0096

K1P13BBA0097

K1P13BBA0100

K1P13BBA0106

K1P13BBA0111

K1P13BBA0116

K1P13BBA0118

K1P13BBA0129

K1P13BBA0130

K1P13BBA0134

K1P13BBA0135

K1P13BBA0140

K1P13BBA0141

K1P13BBA0145

K1P13BBA0148

K1P13BBA0150

K1P13BBA0152

K1P13BBA0153

K1P13BBA0154

K1P13BBA0156

K1P13BBA0158

  Reg No

  85

  85

  76

  71

  82

  90

  85

  69

  84

  75

  80

  84

  79

  76

  75

  73

  79

  48

  40

  89

  80

  84

  79

B

B

B

C

B

B+

B

C

B

C

B

B

B

B

C

C

B

Fail

Fail

B+

B

B

B

  80

  81

  65

  60

  77

  68

  86

  60

  81

  80

  71

  79

  71

  81

 

  65

  86

  56

  85

  89

  75

  66

  76

B

B

D

D

B

C

B+

D

B

B

C

B

C

B

D

B+

D

B

B+

C

C

B

  75

  75

  57

  55

  75

  64

  83

  55

  58

  78

  67

  77

 

  85

 

   3

  77

  55

  61

  84

  60

   6

  75

C

C

D

D

C

D

B

D

D

B

C

B

B

Fail

B

D

D

B

D

Fail

C

  76

  95

  81

  68

  96

  98

  93

  89

  93

  87

  88

  98

  85

  86

  87

  84

  90

  77

  79

  96

  79

  96

  88

B

A

B

C

A+

A+

A

B+

A

B+

B+

A+

B

B+

B+

B

B+

B

B

A+

B

A+

B+

  82

  82

  55

  55

  82

  84

  96

  78

  84

  89

  71

  72

  17

  70

  12

  15

  96

  55

  60

  80

  79

  80

  56

B

B

D

D

B

B

A+

B

B

B+

C

C

Fail

C

Fail

Fail

A+

D

D

B

B

B

D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

398

418

334

309

412

404

443

351

400

409

377

410

252

398

174

240

428

291

325

438

373

332

374

Total

79.6

83.6

66.8

61.8

82.4

80.8

88.6

70.2

80

81.8

75.4

82

50.4

79.6

34.8

48

85.6

58.2

65

87.6

74.6

66.4

74.8

Avg %   Position

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Srl

Mark Grd

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

MANAGERIAL
ECONOMICS

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS

CORPORATE
FINANCE

Mark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark Grd
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MOHAMMAD SEDIQ

MAMRIZ

ZABIHULLAH

GEETI

FATEMA

ASMA

MUMTAZ AHMAD

AGHA MOHAMMAD

  Student Name

K1P13BBA0162

K1P13BBA0167

K1P13BBA0168

K1P13BBA0173

K1P13BBA0174

K1P13BBA0175

K1P13BBA0176

K1P13BBA0182

  Reg No

  33

  83

  73

  96

  98

  82

  88

  76

Fail

B

C

A+

A+

B

B+

B

  70

  80

  66

  92

  94

  90

  88

  80

C

B

C

A

A

B+

B+

B

  62

  77

  62

  86

  87

  69

  92

  77

D

B

D

B+

B+

C

A

B

  10

  97

  82

 100

 100

  97

  98

  91

Fail

A+

B

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

  55

  81

  55

  85

 100

  97

  79

  28

D

B

D

B

A+

A+

B

Fail

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

230

418

338

459

479

435

445

352

Total

46

83.6

67.6

91.8

95.8

87

89

70.4

Avg %

FIRST

  Position

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Srl

Mark Grd

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

MANAGERIAL
ECONOMICS

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS

CORPORATE
FINANCE

Mark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark Grd
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